
 
 
CANTEEN VOLUNTEER ROSTER TERM 4 2025 

  Name  

 

WEEK 1 
 

Monday 13th October PUPIL FREE DAY 

Friday 17th October 
Lisa Baguley 

Steph Skinner 
   

WEEK 2 

Monday 20th October 
 

Emily Smith 
Jas Cunningham 

Friday 24th October 
 

Volunteer Needed 

   

WEEK 3 

Monday  27th October 
 

Emily Smith 
Sarah Vella 

Friday 31st October 
 

Janet Smith 
Helper Needed 

   

WEEK 4 

Monday 3rd November 
 

Krystal Parker 

Friday 7th November 
 

Nicole Arnold 
Margaret Kelly 

   

WEEK 5 

Monday 10th November 
 

Penny Chisholm 

Friday 14th November 
 

Anna Bain 
Katie Crotty 

   

WEEK 6 

Monday 17th November 
 

Krystal Parker 

Friday 21st November 
 

Volunteer Needed 

   

WEEK 7 

Monday 24th November 
 

Emily Smith 

Friday 28th November 
 

Anna Bain 
Jessie Morrow 

   

Week 8 

Monday 1st December 
 

Jas Cunningham 
Sarah Vella 

Friday 5th December 
 

Volunteer Needed 
 

   

WEEK 9 

Monday 8th December 
 

Jessie Morrow 
Chloe Shead 

Friday 12th December 
 

Lisa Baguley 
Steph Skinner 

   

WEEK 10 

Monday 15th December 
 

Tim Cunningham 
Luke Duck 

 
 

 
 

 


